25 Top Averages Men & Women

Men
Shannon Buchan
Joe Engelkes
Jacob Bedard
Gordon Kilpatrick
David Gerst
Troy Fuller
Ben Trueg
Mark Penne
Jason Peterson
Richard Eighme
Larry Sears
Ken Ruddy
Emmett Tragord
Gerald Brinker
Fran Eighme
Walt Tournier
Andy Buelow
Trent Pint
Ryan Wilson
Tom Zilmer
Todd Bracken
Jon Gibbs
Jeff Johnson
James Picken
Mike Weltzin

236
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231
231
230
230
229
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227
226
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
224

66 Games Minimum

Women
Roxie Bush
Kim Van Hauen
Kim Eighme
Linda Eighme
Barb Einfelt
Dana Homolar
Shelly Hamer
Connie Rommel
Jennifer Wittenburg
Cindy McCalley
Margene Makinster
Brittany Dyer
Rachael Rusley
Sarah Gronwoldt
Brenda Roth
Judy Kilpatrick
Angie Fangman
Mary Smedley
Lindsey Johnson
Elizabeth Mulder
Jennifer Smith
Rachel Smith
Judy Toepfer
Michelle Abbott
Sharon Kendall
Melissa Wright

Joe Engelkes, Shannon Buchan

Roxie Bush

221
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